BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
Tornos
SCHAUBLIN 125CCNR-T
Machine occasion        N° de stock : DB3075
Control numérico Fanuc 20-T
Año 1997
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
Diámetro máximo permitido por encima de los carros 115 mm
Diámetro máximo permitido por encima del banco 270 mm
Altura de las puntas 125 mm
Potencia del husillo 5.5/7.5 KW
Velocidad del cabezal 30-5000 tr/min
Diámetro del husillo 28 mm
Diámetro de giro máx. 200 mm
Carrera transversal 150 mm
Carrera longitudinal 325 mm
Avance de trabajo X/Z : 0-5 mm/mn
Avance rápido ejes X y Z (m/min) 7.5 mm/mn
Número de torreta 1
Número de estaciones de torreta 2 8
Capacidad del tanque 55 liters
Dimensiones 1697x1236x1658 mm
Peso 1415 Kg
Equipments:
– Oil mist vacuum cleaner Lufttechnik from 2004
– Pneumatic tailstock Mo3 operated with a pneumatic command, axial spindle stroke 70
mm. Adjustable pressure from 25 to 260 daN
– Marcel-Aubert Tool zero setting microscope
– Headstock (spindle) type D1-3
– Spindle nose adapter for OTTET collets
– RJ45 system for program backup
– Different B32 collets
– Drawbar with nuts for adaptation chucks from various makes and for HAINBUCH
clamping
– Set of tool holders
Tooling system: Turret with fixed tools
– Set of tool holders
– Tool holder type VDI 20
– Maximum tool section 16×16 mm
– Integrated cooling system. Indexing in both directions
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333